


2024 Fee Schedule

Level Monthly Fee

Playgroup Rs. 5000/- Rs. 15,000 Rs.5000
Nursery Rs. 5000/- Rs. 15,000 Rs.5000
LKG Rs. 5000/- Rs. 15,000 Rs.5000
UKG Rs. 5000/- Rs. 15,000 Rs.5000
Grade 1 Rs. 6000/- Rs. 15,000 Rs.6000
Grade 2 Rs. 6000/- Rs. 15,000 Rs.6000
Grade 3 Rs. 6000/- Rs. 15,000 Rs.6000
Grade 4 Rs. 6000/- Rs. 15,000 Rs.6000
Grade 5 Rs. 6000/- Rs. 15,000 Rs.6000

Admission Fee has to be paid only once (Playgroup to Five) at the time of enrolment.

The annual charges are payable in the starting session of the year.

Fees once paid are not refundable for any reason whatsoever.

The Annual fee covers all compulsory costs associated
with theSchool curriculum. The fee includes charges like
Extra-curricular Activities (ECA) /Medical/ Library/
Electricity/Audio-Visual classes/ Cleaning/ Security
etc. Parents will be notified of any additional charges such
as mandatory camps and excursions, exam fee, school
diary, uniform, stationery, ID card etc. not covered in the
annual fee.

Family Concessions
• A 10% discount on the tuition fee will apply for a second
sibling.

• A 25% discount on the tuition fee will apply for a third
sibling.

• A 50% discount off the tuition fee will apply for
fourth or subsequent siblings attending
Bhaktivedanta Pathshala simultaneously.

 Children of staff/teachers will be offered a
50% discount on monthly fees.

Payment of Accounts
Fees are charged on a monthly basis and at the time of
admission.
School fees must be paid on or before 10th of every
month, failing which will incur a 10% fine from 11th
to the last of each month. The name of the student
is liable to be struck off the Register of the school if
the fee is not paid on or before 90th days at the
beginning of the new session. After 90th days
(within six months) you will have to apply for the re-
admission by paying total dues with admission fee.
Any additional charges/discounts are added to/deducted
from your account as they are incurred.
Payment methods accepted by the School are cash (on
school counter), cheque, e-SEWA, Fone-pay, online
bank transfer etc.
*Kindly do not send fees through the school bus
driver, conductors or any other school employees.
Otherwise you are responsible for any loss incurred.
**Please check the entries at the time of payment.
No complaint will be entertained later on.
Early Payment Discount
An early payment discount of 3.0% off the total
monthly fees will be given if full payment for next
month is received by second week of current month.
A 5% discount on monthly fees will be offered upon
advance Quarterly payment (payment of 3
consecutive months) of monthly fees.
Upon advance payment of monthly fees of all the
months at the time of enrolment, monthly fee of one
month shall be offered as a discount.

Please contact the School Office for further details in relation to payments and fees.
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